
ACP-EU JOINT PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY

CALENDAR 2013

ACP-EU JPA - Regional Meeting (Caribbean, Dominican Republic)
Week 7 (14–16 February)

EP Members of JPA Bureau
Thursday 14 March (Strasbourg), 9.00–10.30 

ACP-EU JPA - Bureau
Wednesday 20 March, 15.00–18.30
Thursday 21 March, 9.00–12.30

ACP-EU JPA - 3 Committees 
Thursday 21 March, 15.00–18.30
Friday 22 March, 9.00–12.30

DACP: Preparation for JPA in Brussels followed directly by EP Bureau members
Thursday 13 June (Strasbourg), 9.00–9.45 & 9.45–10.15, respectively

ACP-EU JPA Brussels 
Committees: Saturday 15 June
Bureau and workshop: Sunday 16 June
Plenary: Monday 17 – Wednesday 19 June  

DACP: Debriefing JPA
Thursday 4 July (Strasbourg), 9.00–10.30

ACP-EU JPA - Regional Meeting (West Africa, Nigeria) 
Week 29 (17–19 July) 

EP Members of JPA Bureau
Thursday 12 September (Strasbourg), 9.00–10.30

ACP-EU JPA - Bureau
Wednesday 18 September, 15.30–18.30
Thursday 19 September, 9.00–12.30

ACP-EU JPA - 3 Committees 
Thursday 19 September, 15.00–18.30
Friday 20 September, 9.00–12.30

DACP: Preparation for JPA in Ethiopia
Wednesday 20 November (Strasbourg), 15.00–16.30

ACP-EU Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)
Committees: Saturday 23 November
Bureau and workshops: Sunday 24 November
Plenary: Monday 25 – Wednesday 27 November 

DACP: Debriefing JPA
Thursday 12 December (Strasbourg), 9.00–10.30


